Patch

Newport Beach-Corona Del Mar

The Saywitz Company of Newport Beach selected for 2016 California Excellence Award by American Economic Institute

By Patch Staff Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Newport Beach-based The Saywitz Company is pleased to announce that it has been selected for the 2016 California Excellence Award by the American Economic Institute. Every year, the AEI recognizes companies for their exemplary achievements within their local business communities. The company is identified as having strong loyalty to its surrounding areas and neighborhoods, as well as its contribution to customers in those areas.



Barry Saywitz, president of The Saywitz Company, has continuously shown a remarkable level of respect for upholding business ethics and company values. This recognition by AEI marks a noteworthy achievement for The Saywitz Company as a front runner amongst various competitors and is setting standards that the industry as a whole should follow.

As part of the industry research and business surveys, various sources of information were gathered and analyzed to choose the selected companies in each category. This research is part of an extensive process that represents a year-long immersion in the business environment of California.